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Merit
%

15153000973

KRISHNENDU
MUKHERJEE

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

256.00

64.00

VIEW

15153002397

AMAN JHA

GENERAL

BIHAR INTERMEDIATE
EDUCATION COUNCIL

256.00

64.00

15153000112

UBHO
NASKAR

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

254.00

63.50

15153000138

SUBHOJIT BOSE

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

250.00

62.50

15153001308

RAJA SARKAR

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

250.00

62.50

15153002187

MUKESH HELA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

238.00

59.50

15153001606

PRITY SHAW

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

235.00

58.75

15153000038

DEBASHIS
SARKAR

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

234.00

58.50

15153002614

X
NIZAMUDDIN

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

228.00

57.00

10

15153000078

PRIYA DAS

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

224.00

56.00

11

15153001841

MOUMITA
CHOUDHURY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

224.00

56.00
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VIEW

15153001407

SAMIR DAS

GENERAL
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WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

222.00

55.50

13

15153002193

ABHIJT PATRA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

221.00

55.25

14| VIEW

15153000353

SOUMEN DAS

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

220.00

55.00

15

15153001995

SUMAN DAS

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

219.00

54.75

16

15153000579

AVIIT
ADHIKARY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

216.00

54.00

17

15153001283

SUBHAJIT DEY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

212.00

53.00

18

15153000397

SUJAN
ADHIKARY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

210.00

52.50

19

15153000661

SOMNATH
SAMANTA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

209.00

52.25

20

15153002185

AKASH SNGH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

208.00

52.00

21

15153002191

RAJPANDEY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

208.00

52.00

22

15153001992

RATNADEEP
SAHA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

206.00

51.50

23

15153002717

KAJAL GUPTA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF HIGHER

204.00

51.00
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