	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	15153000973	KRISHNENDU MUKHERJEE	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	256.00	64.00
2	<u>VIEW</u>	15153002397	AMAN JHA	GENERAL	BIHAR INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION COUNCIL	256.00	64.00
3	VIEW	15153000112	SUBHO NASKAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	254.00	63.50
4	VIEW	15153000138	SUBHOJIT BOSE	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	250.00	62.50
5	VIEW	15153001308	RAJA SARKAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	250.00	62.50
6	VIEW	15153002187	MUKESH HELA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	238.00	59.50
7	VIEW	15153001606	PRITY SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	235.00	58.75
8	VIEW	15153000038	DEBASHIS SARKAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	234.00	58.50
9	VIEW	15153002614	SK NIZAMUDDIN	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	228.00	57.00
10	VIEW	15153000078	PRIYA DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	224.00	56.00
11	VIEW	15153001841	MOUMITA CHOUDHURY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	224.00	56.00

1 of 3 20/06/2015 4:55 PM

12	VIEW	15153001407	SAMIR DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	222.00	55.50
13	VIEW	15153002193	ABHIJIT PATRA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	221.00	55.25
14	VIEW	15153000353	SOUMEN DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	220.00	55.00
15	<u>VIEW</u>	15153001995	SUMAN DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	219.00	54.75
16	<u>VIEW</u>	15153000579	AVIJIT ADHIKARY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	216.00	54.00
17	<u>VIEW</u>	15153001283	SUBHAJIT DEY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	212.00	53.00
18	<u>VIEW</u>	15153000397	SUJAN ADHIKARY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	210.00	52.50
19	<u>VIEW</u>	15153000661	SOMNATH SAMANTA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	209.00	52.25
20	<u>VIEW</u>	15153002185	AKASH SINGH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	208.00	52.00
21	VIEW	15153002191	RAJ PANDEY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	208.00	52.00
22	VIEW	15153001992	RATNADEEP SAHA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	206.00	51.50
23	<u>VIEW</u>	15153002717	KAJAL GUPTA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER	204.00	51.00

2 of 3 20/06/2015 4:55 PM

		SECONDARY		
		EDUCATION		

3 of 3 20/06/2015 4:55 PM